
ORDER OF MERIT

Women´s PGA Cup 2026

Placering Namn Totalt

1

2

3

4

5

Linda Lindell

Caroline Skager

Sara Jelander

Sofia Ljungqvist

Emma Strid

150

125

100

75

75

PGA Professional 
Championship

150

125

100

75

75

2024 2025

PGA Summit

2025 2026

PGA 4-Ball Championship

2025 2026

PGA Junior ProAm
Distriktsial

2025 2026

Distriktsaktivitet
Oktober 2024 - Juli 2026

Tävling #1 Tävling #2 Tävling #3 Utbildning


